P E R F O R M A N C E
b y  d e s i g n
 CONFIGURATIONS
A c c u r a t e l y  p l a c e d
a n d  p r e c i s e l y  s i z e d  t i s s u e  t u n n e l s
Unique handle design
prevents unwanted sleeve
rotation and allows accurate

The risk of twisting or kinking the graft
during placement is minimized. 4
Ordering Information
Catalogue
Number Description Consisting of
STANDARD CURVE TUNNELERS
TUN60850 Kit – 6 and 8 mm x 50 cm 50 cm standard curve handle rod
Handle cap
6 mm x 50 cm standard curve sleeve
6 mm tip
8 mm x 50 cm standard curve sleeve
8 mm tip
TUN60865 Kit – 6 and 8 mm x 65 cm 65 cm standard curve handle rod
Handle cap
6 mm x 65 cm standard curve sleeve
6 mm tip
8 mm x 65 cm standard curve sleeve
8 mm tip
STANDARD CURVE ACCESS TUNNELERS
TUN06025 6 mm x 25 cm 25 cm standard curve handle rod
6 mm x 25 cm standard curve sleeve
6 mm dissecting tip
TUN08025 8 mm x 25 cm 25 cm standard curve handle rod
8 mm x 25 cm standard curve sleeve
8 mm tip
TUN68025 Kit – 6 and 8 mm x 25 cm 25 cm standard curve handle rod all
sleeves and tips listed above
FULL CURVE ACCESS TUNNELERS
TUN6C025 6 mm x 25 cm 25 cm full curve handle rod
6 mm x 25 cm full curve sleeve
6 mm dissecting tip
REPLACEMENT PARTS
TIPA6 6 mm dissecting tip